
Name Last email Phone Address

Sandy Adair sandyadair7@gmail.com 828-883-6393 270 Mill Shoal Mtn Rd Brevard NC 28712

Mona Alderson monabaquilts@gmail.com 703-507-3847 2543 Slabtown Rd Mtn City TN 37683

Kaye Barley barleykw@gmail.com 828-264-6831 PO Box 1274 Boone NC  28607

Candace Burlingame crpeck73@aol.com 336-05295591 PO Box 1385 Boone NC  28607-1385

Jane Campbell jcc.obt@gmail.com 828-406-2930 1093 Ridge Rd Boone NC 28607

Deborah Carroll dctapestryweaving@earthlink.net (919) 612-7140 100 Crown Forest Ct Cary NC27518

Margie Cassan mcassan1081@gmail.com 770-856-3928 176 East Ridge Acres Ct Boone NC 28607

Hannah Chaney hannah.k.chaney@gmail.com 828-355-0933 653 Rocky Mtn Rd Boone NC 28607

Rita Collie ritacollie@gmail.com 828-964-6914 275 Cabbage Creek Rd Creston NC 28165

Kathryn Costas revkat@mac.com (828) 273-2296

Karen Dendiu karen.dendiu@gmail.com 614-332-0591 901 Heaton Creek Rd Roan Mtn, TN

Nancy Embler sheepshuttle@yahoo.com 919-816-6411 672 Algonquin Dr Boone NC 28607

Hope Estepan altresorce@aol.com (914) 439-2551 426 Highland Ave SW Lenoir NC 28645

Faye Freeman island.freemans@verizon.net 757-681-5171 1066 Elk Ridge Rd Ferguson NC 28624

Sali Gill-Johnson saligilljohnson@gmail.com  828-963-3969 338 Hidden View Rd Boone NC 28607

Rhonda Gladden rgwebweaver@charter.net 828-355-9240 223 Clyde Winebarger Rd Boone NC 28607

Vidalia Goodwin 4vidalia@gmail.com 828-455-8224 275 Carrigan Rd Taylorsville NC 28681

Angelika Harrison harrison.angelika@gmail.com 828-773-1195 PO Box 271 Vilas NC 28692

Caroline Hatchell carolinehatchell@icloud.com PO Box 645 Folly Beach SC  29439

Ellie Hjemmet elliehjemmet@gmail.com 423-213-3356 502 Old Buck Mtn Rd Roan Mt TN 37687

Linda Hurd lindahurd@yahoo.com 828-263-3811 1041 Dewitt Barnett Rd Banner Elk NC

Pam Kicklighter pamandwarren@gmail.com 321-626-6092  169 Riverchase Trail Todd NC 28684

Patricia Kohles patricia_kohles@hotmail.com 828-964-2596 1401 Meat Camp Rd Boone NC 28607

Jeanne Lawrence jeanne.i.lawrence@gmail.com 828-406-7193 1182 Bethel Rd Vilas NC 28692

Rita Lewis ritalewisaveda@gmail.com (704) 685-1584 23621 Taylor Valley Rd Damascus VA 24236

Karen Lieberman krncoop62@gmail.com 336-409-1993 1183 Bethel Rd Vilas NC 28692

Kerry Masarik hornandfiber@gmail.com 352-540-1422 6904 Twin Fawn Lane Lenoir NC 28645

Pat Miller pmillerh@gmail.com (919) 302-2349 1071 State View Rd Boone NC 28607

Grace Mutz gdmutz@gmail.com (919) 271-4577 150 Frosty Ln Beech Mtn NC 28604

Susan Payne smpnc1@gmail.com 704-907-6336 476 Gable Farm Rd Boone NC 28607

Kim Potter kimpotter0928@gmail.com 828-964-5859 4644 Meat Camp Rd Todd NC 28684

Beth Reavis bethsmt1@gmail.com 828-719-5742 151 Snowy Oak Rd Boone NC 28607

Wen Redmond wenredmond@yahoo.com 603-312-3298 200 Spirit Lane Boone NC 28607

mailto:sheepshuttle@yahoo.com
mailto:ritalewisaveda@gmail.com
mailto:kimpotter0928@gmail.com


Cheryl Roberts cjroberts@skybest.com 336-385-6002 338 Cut Laurel Gap Rd Creston NC  28615

Janeene Ross janeene13@hotmail.com 828-773-4331 1109 Hwy 194 S Vilas NC 28692

Julie Sakowski dr.sakowski@gmail.com (415) 846-4593 224 Pleasant Valley Lane Boone NC 28607

Susan Sharpe redwing@skybest.com 828-266-3305 2751 Old US Hwy 421 Vilas NC 28692

Vicki Skywark v.skywark@gmail.com 770-846-6644 351 Bear Cubs Trail Boone NC 28607

Joan Smith joan.s.smith62@gmail.com 607-761-0382 145 Liberty Landing Way Fleetwood NC 28626

Patty Swartzbaugh plsmango@yahoo.com (916) 276-7315 293 Will Glenn Rd Sugar Grove NC 28679

Ellen Thompson ellenthompsononline@gmail.com 704-307-3871 229 Jenny Lane Boone NC 28607

Charlene Trestain trestain@skybest.com 3137 Georges Gap Rd Vilas NC 28692

Andrea Vail andreaevail@gmail.com 336-972-8206 751 Old Us Hwy 421 Sugar Grove NC 28679

Mary Valante valantema@appstate.edu 828-773-1136 411 Daniel Dr Boone NC 28607

Kelsey Wagner wagne308@msu.edu 269-666-0604 391 Apple Vly Zionville NC 28698

Betty Womack betty2701@hotmail.com 912-687-6483 1314 Grandview Dr EXT Boone NC 28607

Phyllis Zissman pzissman@gmail.com 321-662-8717 101 Wax Myrtle Lane Longwood FL 32779
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